
Attendee List for TSTCI Finance/Accounting/Commercial Conference

San Antonio, TX

Participants: 86

Michelle Ackley

Accountant

Industry Telephone Company

PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 979-357-4411

Fax: 979-357-2323

michellea@industrytelco.com

Traci Adame

Plant Operations Supervisor

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 432-364-0072

Traci.Adame@bbtco.com

Rose Adami

Accountant

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P. O. Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

bfischer@hctc.coop

Clay Adrian

Manager

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave.

Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 806/747-3806

cadrian@bsgm.com

Haley Anderson

Accountant

South Plains Telephone Cooperative

P O Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 8067632301

Fax: 8067632307

scotthart@sptc.net

Dana Baker

Southwest Division Manager

GVNW Consulting

1001 Water Street, Suite A-100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 830/896-5200

dbaker@gvnw.com

Jennifer Barton

Accounting

Community Telephone Company

10184 State Highway 25 E

Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 9404236201

Fax: 9404232111

jennybarton@comcell.net

Roger Baublit

Consultant

GVNW Consulting

1001 Water Street

Suite A 100, TX 78028

Phone: 8308965200

rbaublit@gvnw.com

Kendra Brady

Staff Accountant

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

P.O. Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

kbrady@cbandco.com

Debbie Broyles

Shareholder

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

P.O. Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903/758-0734

dbroyles@cbandco.com

Sandra Cabrera

Controller

Valley Telephone Cooperative Inc

881 E Hidalgo

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 9566421131

Fax: 9566421024

sandra.cabrera@vtx1.net

John Cassidy

Senior Manager, Financial Services

CHR Solutions

4424 W Sam Houston Pkwy North, # 420

Houston, TX 77041

Phone: 713.351.5111

john.cassidy@chrsolutions.com
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Patrick Cleary

Associate Manager

NECA

4 City Place Drive, Suite 250

ST LOUIS, MO 63141-7062

Phone: 800-351-9033

Fax: 800-774-2481

pcleary@neca.org

Steve Copp

Supr-Procurement/Materials 

Management

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P. O. Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

bfischer@hctc.coop

Dee Darilek

Accounting

La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.

P O Box 246

La Ward, TX 77970

Phone: 361-872-2211

dee@laward.org

Paris Donahue

Account Manager

Communications Data Group

102 South DuncanRoad

Champaign, IL 61822

Phone: 210 601-3325

Fax: 217 351-6994

bobbie@cdg.ws

Lawana Drosche

Financial Operations Manager

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

lawanad@centexnet.com

Donna Dugger

Accounting Analyst

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: (903) 797-2711

Fax: (903) 797-6666

ddugger@etexcoop.net

Janice Fellers

Accountant

Coleman County Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 608

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 325-348-3124

Fax: 325-348-3117

janice@web-access.net

Bernice Fischer

Manager-HR & Admin

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P. O. Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

bfischer@hctc.coop

Daniel Gibson

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC

3223 S Loop 289 Suite 424

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-798-8868

Fax: 806-798-8878

dgibson@regllp.com

Brenda Gillespie

Marketing

Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative

PO Box 1340

Tahoka, TX 79373-1340

Phone: 806-924-7234

bgillespie@poka.com

Claud Gilmer

President

UDP, Inc.

2426 Cee Gee

San Antonio, TX 78217

Phone: 210-576-2103

claud.gilmer@udp.com

Susan Graves

Accounting Supervisor

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: (903) 797-2711

Fax: (903) 797-6666

sgraves@etexcoop.net

Weldon R. Gray

CEO

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903/658-0055

weldon@tstci.org

April Hansard

CFO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P. O. Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

bfischer@hctc.coop

Micki Harris

Bookkeeper

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

mickiw@taylortel.net
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Kyle Hinson

Controller

Brazos Telephone Cooperative

109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374

Phone: 940-564-5659

Fax: 940-873-4304

kyleh@brazosnet.com

Roger Hohlt

Shareholder

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

P.O. Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

rhohlt@cbandco.com

Pat Holder

Event Planner

Professional Event Services

8404B Cima Oak Lane

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512/349-7470

patholder@austin.rr.com

Susan Hollingsworth

Controller

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

susanh@taylortel.net

Chris Hook

Staff Auditor

BSGM

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

chook@bsgm.com

Meredith Horn

Director of Marketing

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 432-364-0020

Meredith.Horn@bbtco.com

Debi Houdyshell

Associate Manager

NECA

4 City Place Drive, Suite 250

ST LOUIS, MO 63141-7062

Phone: 800-351-9033

Fax: 800-774-2481

dhoudys@neca.org

Cammie Hughes

Director – Business Compliance

CHR Solutions

4424 W Sam Houston Pkwy North, # 420

Houston, TX 77041

Phone: 7133515111

cammie.hughes@chrsolutions.com

McXie Hurst

Marketing Specialist

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

mhurst@peoplescom.net

Tammy Hutchings

Bookkeeper

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

tammyh@taylortel.net

Kathy Jackson

Senior Audit Manager

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

P.O. Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903/758-0734

kjackson@cbandco.com

Tonya Kelsey

Accounting Manager

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc

121 E Third St

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 8062713336

Fax: 8062713601

advisory@caprock-spur.com

Wyndi Klostermann

Accounting Supervisor

Valley Telephone Cooperative Inc

881 E Hidalgo

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 9566421132

Fax: 9566421024

wyndi.klostermann@vtx1.net

Blake Lackey

Shareholder

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

P.O. Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903/758-0734

blackey@cbandco.com

Kent Larson

Financial Services/CRO

CHR Solutions

4424 W Sam Houston Pkwy North, # 420

Houston, TX 77041

Phone: 713.351.5111

kent.larson@chrsolutions.com
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Kay Loehr

Associate Accountant

Colorado Valley Telephone  

Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-247-5171

kayl@coloradovalley.com

Terry Mahony

Senior Manager

UDP, Inc.

2426 Cee Gee

San Antonio, TX 78217

Phone: 210-828-6171

terry.mahony@udp.com

Todd McElmurry

Network Administrator

Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.

P.O. Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903/758-0734

tmcelmurry@cbandco.com

Doug Meeks

Damage Prevention Manager

Texas811

11880 Greenville Ave

Dallas, TX 75243

Phone: 5129630034

dougmeeks@texas811.org

Claudia Morgan-Gray

Staff

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903/646-0506

claudiam@eastex.net

Dodie North

Consultant Analyst

GVNW Consulting

1001 Water St.

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308965200

dnorth@gvnw.com

Kathy Norwood

Senior Audit Manager

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

P.O. Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

knorwood@cbandco.com

Nathan Paden

Partner

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave.

Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 806/747-3806

npaden@bsgm.com

Darla Parker

Manager - Regulatory

John Staurulakis, Inc. (JSI)

Echelon Building II, Suite 200 9430 

Research Blvd.

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-338-0473

dparker@jsitel.com

Terri Parker

General Manager

La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.

P O Box 246

La Ward, TX 77970

Phone: 361-872-2211

terri@laward.org

Jared Patterson

Staff Accountant

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

P.O. Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

jpatterson@cbandco.com

Krista Pauda

Senior Auditor

BSGM

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

kpauda@bsgm.com

Lucy Pohlmeier

Accountant

Mid-Plains Rural Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 300

Tulia, TX 79088

Phone: 8066684420

lucyp@midplains.org

Doug Powers

Business Development Director

Innovative Systems

1000 Innovative Drive

Mitchell, SD 57301

Phone: 6059956120

beckyw@innovsys.com

Diana Quinn

Accounting Analyst

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: (903) 797-2711

Fax: (903) 797-6666

dquinn@etexcoop.net
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Karen Raeke

bookkeeper

Industry Telephone Company

PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 979-357-4411

Fax: 979-357-2323

kraeke@industrytelco.com

Sheila Raeke

Customer Service Rep

Industry Telephone Company

PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 979-357-4411

Fax: 979-357-2323

sheilar@industrytelco.com

Marisela Raya

Plant Accountant

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P. O. Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

bfischer@hctc.coop

Misty Roberts

Accounting Analyst

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: (903) 797-2711

Fax: (903) 797-6666

mroberts@etexcoop.net

Alan Rohmer

CFO

Nortex Communications

P. O. Box 587

Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

Fax: 940-759-5557

egfuhrman@nortex.com

Lonnie Rue

CPA/CFO

Brazos Telephone Cooperative

109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374

Phone: 940-564-5659

Fax: 940-873-4304

lrue@brazosnet.com

Lauren Sanders

Controller

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 432-364-0020

Lauren.Sanders@bbtco.com

Mary Schrampfer

Accountant

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

mes@taylortel.net

John Shutt

Controller

Ganado Telephone Co Inc

P O Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-4109

john@ykc.com

Laurie Simpson

Member Relations Mgr

NTCA - The Rural Broadband 

Association

805 Fredericksburg Rd

New Braunfels, TX 78130

Phone: 830.608.9392

lsimpson@ntca.org

Matt Snowden

Senior Auditor

BSGM

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

msnowden@bsgm.com

Darrell Spence

Shareholder

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

P.O. Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

dspence@cbandco.com

Brent Stanford

Accountant

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P. O. Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

bfischer@hctc.coop

Amy Suess

Lobbyist

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn St.

Ingram, TX 78028

Phone: 830/367-5333

asuess@hctc.coop

Dawn Supak

Senior Accountant

Colorado Valley Telephone  

Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-247-5171

dawns@coloradovalley.com
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Samantha Taylor

Manager-Accounting & Finance

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P. O. Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

bfischer@hctc.coop

Mike Thomann

South Plains Telephone Cooperative

P O Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 8067632301

Fax: 8067632307

scotthart@sptc.net

Scott Thompson

Controller

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

kst@peoplescom.net

Denise Thomson

Financial Services Specialist

CHR Solutions

4424 W Sam Houston Pkwy North, # 420

Houston, TX 77041

Phone: 713.351.5111

denise.thomson@chrsolutions.com

Randy Trost

Senior Consultant

GVNW Consulting

8050 SW Warm Springs Rd.

Tualatin, OR 97062

Phone: 503-612-4422

rtrost@gvnw.com

Gayle Vieth

Secretary

Community Telephone Company

10184 State Highway 25 E

Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 9404236201

Fax: 9404232111

gaylev@comcell.net

Francine Walterscheid

Senior Accountant

Nortex Communications

P. O. Box 587

Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

Fax: 940-759-5557

egfuhrman@nortex.com

Lavon Webb

Book Keeper

Texas Lone Star Network

107 Meadowlakes Dr.

Marble Falls, TX 78654

Phone: 830-693-5532

lwebb@tlsn.net

Lisa Webber

Marketing Manager

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

webber@peoplescom.net

Delbert Wilson

CEO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P. O. Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

bfischer@hctc.coop

Wade Wilson

Partner

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave.

Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 806/747-3806

wwilson@bsgm.com

Matt Wright

Staff Accountant

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

P.O. Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

mwright@cbandco.com

Lauren Young

Staff Auditor

BSGM

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

lyoung@bsgm.com

Chelsea Zainea

Accounting Manager

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 903-763-2214

czainea@peoplescom.net
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